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This report provided free of charge by:
Motorcars of The Main Line
378 Crooked Ln Ste 3, King Of Prussia, PA 19406

484-310-8276

Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2016 MERCEDES-BENZ S550
VIN: WDDXJ8FB3GA014973
COUPE
4.7L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Motorcars of The Main Line

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/14/22 at 2:05:43 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

View Certificate

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

4 Service history records

2 Previous owners

Types of owners: Personal lease,
Personal

Last owned in Florida

11,894 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Year purchased 2017 2017

Type of owner Personal lease Personal

Estimated length of ownership 4 months 2 yrs. 11 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces California, New York New York, Florida

Estimated miles driven per year --- 922/yr

Last reported odometer reading 573 11,894

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=bQmpgIqZenXJ9A3yjUHGydyDzdUHgg0rhSSVnjgl-N2TzUvKGpKRfbUFNKCfY3De6PxaREJCttM-RL-b0gYSeIyFbWOhBrTlB4G23mjxsio0IxfOtqPFRy90Lj2M4QAE4qhumoF4P3SlkheHySWSaihEKZwvOVFkxGsYBSxGq9RHHh2mzQK36UMZ_KZJ6eix3hkqMh31pd-ME32yilg--j_tOM85wjna0Odyoib-OoRnM6dtCqrIEfP_sc_ExxSNY-Ie-4p9ugNddTLWWjjVb0fNbxi3o70d1lpsJZQmEjkYMFyBsCC1YJodHYimiwLhSOdIoY2OVphOnlPRd9Q4OwVsMVEQ_0X-G4MUvInDBMcanEPRjsHwskqrogryU5p2HsryHDLiHkynh2rxcAy9_CltbhAdP1R4YVYgf7cyfWmTWEj_9d5tOA
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=bQmpgIqZenXJ9A3yjUHGydyDzdUHgg0rhSSVnjgl-N2TzUvKGpKRfbUFNKCfY3De6PxaREJCttM-RL-b0gYSeIyFbWOhBrTlB4G23mjxsio0IxfOtqPFRy90Lj2M4QAE4qhumoF4P3SlkheHySWSaihEKZwvOVFkxGsYBSxGq9RHHh2mzQK36UMZ_KZJ6eix3hkqMh31pd-ME32yilg--j_tOM85wjna0Odyoib-OoRnM6dtCqrIEfP_sc_ExxSNY-Ie-4p9ugNddTLWWjjVb0fNbxi3o70d1lpsJZQmEjkYMFyBsCC1YJodHYimiwLhSOdIoY2OVphOnlPRd9Q4OwVsMVEQ_0X-G4MUvInDBMcanEPRjsHwskqrogryU5p2HsryHDLiHkynh2rxcAy9_CltbhAdP1R4YVYgf7cyfWmTWEj_9d5tOA
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Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2017

Personal Lease Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/25/2016
 

Fletcher Jones Motorcars
Newport Beach, CA
949-718-3000
fjmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

348 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

09/26/2016
 

10
  Fletcher Jones Motorcars
Newport Beach, CA
949-718-3000
fjmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

348 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Tire condition and pressure checked

01/21/2017
 

33
  California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
La Jolla, CA

Odometer reading reported

01/23/2017
 

90
  Fletcher Jones Motorcars
Newport Beach, CA
949-718-3000
fjmercedes.com

 4.6 / 5.0

348 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Four tires mounted
- Tire(s) replaced
- Four tires replaced
- Tire condition and pressure checked

02/07/2017
 

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
La Jolla, CA

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle
- Loan or lien reported

04/03/2017
 

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
La Jolla, CA

Title issued or updated
- Loan or lien reported

 514 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 514 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 514 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=UToiNSkbWMekc3iwq0-VINxbzxTplnWQWFFbTdytYLa-plMmXc91Cm8ds4QOIihO3k-LOS9nqvi5ohHIM3HzMWLTaTFHjALEYaovWpQzYNKo2-QOGeJ8UaYWf13V_qIFgkeso6b1wNawLRJEvx46EunnL5qKJJZYZndm4wZpBtiIXksTFbO4OR-jEjXfZ7D2NDTSlqbd4Uj0olPhyRxtkvfCh-zRQwny-1vqV3Aqw5spIsYEIuSMCMnyRZiDg7_7OuB7eoknUIo87dnEaX4mgTvm8YsQJDMPcoxUYG6p69y38mus7AjZWv6zLGm8H8GSwkvosQ_v0PP77YRUeHmfG8Dcpu_iPOlzhQssnA9qCvDyZoZIuW8GoDp7YVmKy7b_EwDz2U0EHcjZ6kIHJyzMjdUx5Ovg5LoeiZpqvfOtAaTy7hXd3sK29H_iOybEKAh-kPLB74qRKSaqU64VgS_ISjOiHtDR9hX5P8Loqrp8R1MZmBVaMdCusickDOi3IbD-w9Dsv9bXH3O-4siZPW6_L6sANkabrFEZaCku8oDpQctocZbls3Qpq2PrYLtWGRoeBrl9DshP_BL5dm0gcqhWH8fWfhPk6ZF75P5pMy_naHJcpCYlwYbc9E9qiqgKBNHHeSd8v-N_kD8j9TSPrSi_nLtu9rTkQti5DXMlrg8XGTTZcq534u4
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06/19/2017
 

573
  Mercedes-Benz Financial Services Vehicle sold at auction

Millions of used vehicles are bought and
sold at auction every year.

06/29/2017
 

Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

11/29/2017
 

New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Staten Island, NY

Registration issued or renewed
- Passed safety inspection

Owner 2
Purchased:
2017

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
922 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/12/2017
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

12/12/2017
 

New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Staten Island, NY

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

08/03/2019
 

8,005
  New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

09/24/2019
 

New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Staten Island, NY

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Passed safety inspection

07/14/2020
 

9,250
  Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boca Raton, FL

Odometer reading reported

07/17/2020
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boca Raton, FL
Title #0139152208

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle

to a new location
- Vehicle color noted as White

12/11/2020
 

9,259
  Biener Audi Inc.
Great Neck, NY
516-829-2834
biener.com

 4.6 / 5.0

434 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

12/11/2020
 

10,000
  Mercedes-Benz of Coconut Creek
Coral Springs, FL
954-406-1167
mercedesfla.com

 4.4 / 5.0

206 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Headlights adjusted
- Battery/charging system checked
- Battery charged
- Interior cleaned
- Undercoating/rustproofing inspected
- Brakes checked
- Exterior lights checked
- Horns checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Seatbelts checked
- Instrument cluster checked
- Windshield washer checked
- Wipers/washers checked
- Alignment checked
- Front wiper blades/refills replaced
- Tires rotated

 6,150 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 188 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Safety inspection performed
- Oil and filter changed

12/16/2020
 

Biener Audi Inc.
Great Neck, NY

 4.6 / 5.0

434 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

04/27/2022
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boca Raton, FL
Title #0139152208

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle

to a new location
- Vehicle color noted as White

07/23/2022
 

11,857
  Motorcars of The Main Line
King of Prussia, PA
484-612-4147
motorcarsofthemainline.com

Vehicle offered for sale

07/27/2022
 

11,894
  Auto Tronics
Southampton, PA
215-357-2877
autotronicspa.com/

 5.0 / 5.0

40 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Fluids checked
- Safety inspection performed
- Oil pan drain plug replaced
- Emissions inspection performed
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

09/14/2022
 

CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended Maintenance
Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule,
service history and recall alerts at
carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

 6,150 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 260 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
http://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

9/14/22 2:05:43 PM (CDT)

https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use

